VISHAY LH1529FP/ FPTR/ GP/ GPTR
Document Number 83828
Rev. 1.2, 06-Oct-03
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179050
S

The LH1529FP and LH1529GP come in an 8 pin,
0.080 inch thick plastic flat pak, SMD.
Order Information
Part Remarks
LH1529FP SMD-8, Tubes
LH1529FPTR SMD-8, Tape and Reel
LH1529GP SMD-8, Tubes
LH1529GPTR SMD-8, Tape and Reel
2
Document Number 83828
Rev. 1.2, 06-Oct-03